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TRIATLET HUMPOLECKA 2016

www.triatlet-tour.cz

Jméno

Tichy Frantisek
Kuti$ Martin
Prochazka Jindfich
Berdnek Jifi
Koten Jifi
Novék Lubo3
Herna Lukas
Zezula Milan
Simek Zdengk
Stejskal Bedfich
Prokupek Vit
Musil JindFich
Honzl Vaclav
Pytlikova Sandra
Zéparka Miroslav
Jaro$ Ladislav
Hejsek Zbynék
Kahoun Michal
Kfikavova Alena
Zahorsky Ales
Varga Miroslav
Nousek Jifi

Cech Josef
Pokorny Richard
Marek Michal
Pajer Ondfej
Milacek Petr
Koutnik Lukas
Mladek Tomas
Voda Frantisek
Vaéna David
Krejci Libor

Jirdk David
Kanéra Miroslav
Marek David
Stejskalova Andrea
Vanécek Jan
Hauser Jaroslav
Vachova Kristyna
Fortelny Libor
Zakostelny Martin
Urban Pavel

Tryb Vliada
Krupi¢ka Martin
Janecek Jaroslav
Dockal Pavel
Vesely Jan
Strejcek Tomas
Voplakal Tomas
Janousek Jifi
Vréna Jaroslav
Prochazka Jaroslav
Kazel Filip

Bakus Toma3
Bucek Martin
Urbanec Tomas
Bartofi Pavel
Kadlec Pavel
Stuna Tomas
Exner Jakub
Lauerman Jan
Vita Simon
Dolezel Jan

Partl Ondfej
Vesely Tomas
Partl Jifi

Mrézek Jifi
Vopdlensky Martin
Skrleta Pavel
Bakus Petr
Josefik Marian
Janosik Rudolf
Méca Toma3
Kocourek Roman
Zamrazil Jan
Ji3ové Barbora
Chlupova Tereza
Dolezel Radovan
Zapotocny Stanislav
Béhounek Michal
Kopec Jifi

Majer Richard
Svoboda Josef
Tomandl Pavel
Mrazek Vladimir
Vobornik Lukds
Pipek Miroslav
Kopic Milan
Voplakal Libor
Lejnar Martin
Vacek Jifi

Zumr Jifi

Bulant Jifi
Skrleta Dusan
Tuhécek Milan
Krejéi Vaclav
Prokop Pavel
Nesetfil Petr
Pech Jan

Tym/mésto

Catus Bike Team

GS listebnice

AZ Tym Svétld n. Sdzavou
Catus Bike Team

Extrem Team Vystrkov
Amcykl Humpolec
BezvaSport.cz

Brunka SILVINI

Extrem Team Vystrkov
Amcykl Humpolec
Extrem Team Vystrkov
Extrem Team Vystrkov
Extrem Team Vystrkov
Pteam

Equipe sans limites - Humpolec
Extrem Team Vystrkov
Cejov

MHA Humpolec

AZ Tym Svétld n. Sdzavou
BezvaSport.cz

New Village

Humpolec

Extrem Team Vystrkov
Fiat Humpolec

Equipe sans limites - Humpolec
Dolni Mésto

Lede¢ n. Sazavou

Poutnik Pelhfimov
Pierrine team-Zeliv
Drevény nohy
dvcomputer

Humpolec

Bomberman Borikov
Extrem Team Vystrkov
Brunka SILVINI

Amcykl Humpolec
Humpolec

SKP Havlickav Brod
Pelhfimov

AZ Tym Svétld n. Sdzavou
Weishaupt

KopyTruck Humpolec
Extrem Team Vystrkov
Brunka SILVINI

Brunka SILVINI

Amcykl Humpolec
Heralec (HB)

Equipe sans limites - Humpolec
Amcykl Humpolec
Humpolec

AZ Tym Svétld n. Sdzavou
Koohan Racing

Kola Bakus

MST Jihlava

Praha

Eurofoam Sport Team
AZ Tym Svétld n. Sdzavou
BB Cyklosport Superior Krucemburk
Team Jihlava

OK Jihlava

Uniga Jihlava

Jadomi Dobfi3

Uniga Jihlava

Uniga Jihlava

Jihlava

Chlumec nad Cidlinou
Velosport Valenta Scott Team
RunSport Team

Kola Bakus

Ghoste - Mojekolo
Spartak Vlasim

MST Jihlava

Pteam

MST Jihlava

Perfia system

Velosport Valenta Scott Team
Jadomi Dobfi§

Pelhfimov

Veloservis Team

VSA, Zebrak

RI Rakovnik

Extrem Team Vystrkov
Penguin Team

Chlumec n. Cidlinou
BezvaSport.cz

Drevény nohy

Humpolec

Equipe sans limites - Humpolec
SDH Zrug n. Sdzavou
Extrem Team Vystrkov
Velosport Valenta Scott Team
Liga 2014 Kamenice nad Lipou
Jihlava

Veloservis Team
Humpolec

Trebori

= B 0

Bruncap

Cas
1:26:32
1:21:12
1:24:01
1:31:12

1:26:27
1:33:14
1:28:18
1:32:57
1:34:05
1:33:52
1:38:00
1:38:45
1:40:34
1:48:36
1:37:02
1:39:36
1:42:07
1:37:32
1:43:13
1:41:24
1:51:26
1:51:18
1:42:49
1:27:13
1:56:47
1:33:22
1:54:12
1:41:47

1:54:48
2:07:34
1:53:56

1:47:41

1:55:28

2:07:35

1:50:26
1:47:16
2:30:13

Body
935
1000
966
877
936
852
913
856
842
844
794
784
762
663
805
774
743
799
729
752
628
630
734
926
562
851
594
747
587
429
597

674

578

429

640

679

Béh kolem Orliku

Cas
0:41:52

0:44:27
0:44:04
0:47:55
0:49:36

0:53:47
0:57:52
0:52:52
0:53:03
0:54:22
0:51:46
0:54:55
0:56:57

0:55:55
0:57:12
0:52:52
1:05:30
0:55:06
1:00:13
0:42:44
0:44:24

Body
984
921
930

IRONieMAN

Cas
1:32:02
1:39:43
1:31:45
1:34:50
1:39:58
1:48:56
1:40:40
1:46:48
1:51:45
1:44:28
1:47:34
1:48:26
1:48:05
1:49:51

2:28:12
2:07:14
2:06:45
2:09:41
1:30:25

Body

921

fsi\‘iv

Vystrkovska 250

Cas
0:16:44
0:16:40
0:16:23
0:17:13
0:17:23
0:17:06
0:17:04
0:17:56
0:18:13
0:17:58
0:19:11
0:19:41
0:19:22
0:19:10
0:18:26
0:18:51
0:18:24
0:19:32
0:19:19
0:20:32
0:20:41
0:21:26
0:21:43
0:21:25
0:16:52

Body
945
949
967
914
904
921
924
869
851
867
791
759
779
792
838
812
839
768
781
705
696
648
630
649
937

Id

Humpoleckd 50

Cas

2:10:41
2:13:31
2:13:52

2:29:50
2:18:09
2:22:38
2:31:44
2:29:58

2:58:55

2:36:19
DNF

2:38:44
2:44:45
3:01:32
2:54:03
2:53:37
2:52:48

DNF

2:56:31
3:04:46

DNF
2:35:39
2:27:13
3:19:59

2:45:44
2:38:26
DNF

3:34:35
2:49:36

3:07:45

3:25:57

3:08:16
2:01:09
2:01:42
2:03:29
2:04:07

2:05:50
2:05:51

2:06:56

2:08:38

Body

Celkem

2912
2871
2831
2821
2786
2752
2636
2605
2594
2528
2400
2398
2374
2355
2353
2341
2311
2288
2280
2203
2198
2176
1932
1923
1921
1895
1889
1805
1767
1688
1686
1663
1648
1641
1604
1516
1514
1505
1500
1476
1464
1403
1397
1384
1306
1300
1289
1247
1218
1210
1199
1122
1012
1000
1000
1000
1000
996
996
993
986
981
976
962
962
959
956
953
944
943
939
934
932
921
918
917
916
911
907
898
895
893
890
888
886
883
873
870
868
864
861
861
861
860
858
858
857
854
845
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157
158
159
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162
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164
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167
168
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172
173
174
175
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177
178
179
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182
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Jméno

Mastera Daniel
Jirdk Lukas
Tond| Pavel
Dubsky Roman
Zadina Petr
Homolka Pavel
Matéjka Jifi
Hantak Viadimir
Vopélensky Milan
Pfiplata Zdenék
Hodac Pavel
Rauer Lubo$
Halek Véaclav
Hyb3 Marek
Jirkdh Luka3
Cerny Tomas
Karaba Zdenék
Savi Marian
Kotlik Kamil
Mares$ Michal
Dvofak Jan
Carva Ondfej
Koten Adam
Schwarz Josef
Dohnansky Tomas
Piborsky Pavel
Juzl David

Koten Jakub
Saroun Zdenék
Koten Tomas
Mackova Pavlina
Vondra Leo3
Kfivanek Petr
Hegner Filip
Finger Robin
Maryska Jifi
Ondragek Matyas
Hons Petr

Pavlas Antonin
Kot Jirka

Brézda Libor
Meloun Jakub
Bend| Petr

Jirkl Petra
Macek Ondfej
Panek Petr
Vosicky Richard
Skota Jifi
Haruda Lukas
Novék Ale$
Masek Rostislav
Stérba Kamil
Ribaile Benoit
Cerny Krystof
Paclik Libor
Bilek Michal
Hernova Lucie
Skarka René
Krejci Ales
Darihel Matégj
Hrevus$ Alexandr
Luiidcek Jaroslav
Bouchner Jaroslav
Moravec Petr
Svoboda Martin
Rajdl Ladislav
Machek JiFi
Dostél Zdenék
Svatina Ludék
Berger Stanislav
Pokora Martin
Lhotsky Radek
Burda Pavel
Proktpek Matous
Plodik Martin
Skarka Daniel
Ciznerové Véra
Najbrt Petr
Vaculik Michal
Novék Miroslav
Janda Michal
Mikula Jan
Malcik Pavel
Veseld Iva
Ondréackové Radka
Papez Stanislav
Bohdcek Lukas
Dvorak Tomas
Novdk Josef
Haldkovd Jana
Jaros Vojta

Jirak Jarda
Kotenova Simona
Petrlik JiFi
Seemannova Blanka
Remarova Jana
Paster¢ik Vaclav
Burdové Hana
Markovdé Romana

Tym/mésto

Winehouse.cz

Equipe sans limites - Humpolec
DH Cycling

PFibyslav

KABA sport Chotébof

Velosport Valenta Scott Team
Extrem Team Vystrkov
KABA sport Chotébor
GT Opportunity Brno
Vrétkov

BTPP

Extrem Team Vystrkov
KABA sport Chotébof
Humpolec

Hegesh

Kola Bakus

Slavoj Pacov

BTPP

MST Jihlava

SK ChotéboF
Velichovky

Humpolec

Remi CrossFit

TJ Sokol Potéhy

Remi CrossFit

Equipe sans limites - Humpolec
Pelhfimov

PUNK, PLEASURE and PAIN!!!
AZ Tym Svétld n. Sdzavou
ElektroMary3ka
Havli¢kdv Brod

Brno

Pfibyslav

Humpolec

Equipe sans limites - Humpolec
Krdsnd Hora

Amcykl Humpolec
PUNK, PLEASURE and PAIN!!!
Softwareone

Rozko3

Cejov

Cejov

Humpolec

Numero Zero

‘Salon de Provence'
Za Hloubétin :)
Humpolec

Ulignik

Humpolec

SK Termit

Havlickhv Brod

Brehy

Male¢

Pesek team

Cejov

Ledec nad Sazavou
Cervend Retice
Pelhfimov

Brno

Symbio Cannondale
martinpokora.cz
Pelhfimov

Amcykl Humpolec
Extrem Team Vystrkov
SK Termit

Humpolec

Véz

Humpolec

TJ Cirkvice

Kacov

Nova Véelnice
Humpolec

Zdirec

Rozko3 team

Ceské Bud&jovice
Humpolec

Jihlava

Extrem Team Vystrkov
Jifice

MST Jihlava
Pelhfimov
Softwareone

SK Chotébof
Krasofiov

Amcykl Humpolec
Humpolec

B

Bruncap
Cas

Body

Béh kolem Orliku

Cas Body
0:47:41 843
0:47:47 840
0:48:11 830
0:49:56 788
0:50:16 780
0:51:18 755
0:51:51 741
0:52:11 733
0:52:46 719
0:53:06 711
0:53:18 706
0:53:29 702
0:54:00 689
0:54:34 675
0:54:58 666
0:55:08 662
0:55:32 652
0:55:52 644
0:56:03 639
0:56:19 633
0:56:42 624
0:57:25 606
0:59:32 555
1:00:18 536
1:00:56 521
1:01:59 495
1:02:33 482
1:02:59 471
1:03:51 450
1:04:21 438
1:04:52 425
1:05:18 415
1:05:38 407
1:05:48 403
1:06:20 390

IRONieMAN

Cas

s
s
Vystrkovska 250

Body Cas Body
- 0:18:38 825

o 0:18:42 821

- 0:18:42 821

o 0:18:44 818

- 0:18:47 815

o 0:18:50 813

- 0:18:55 807

o 0:18:58 804
788 - -
o 0:19:16 785
777 - -
775 = =
768 - -
766 = =
749 - -
© 0:19:50 749
741 - -
736 o =
- 0:20:03 736
730 o =
- 0:22:27 584

© 0:20:11 728
713 o =
- 0:20:32 705

- 0:20:39 698
695 o =
- 0:20:41 695
681 - -
676 o =
672 o =
670 - -
664 - -
638 - -
620 - -
619 - -
610 - -
599 - -
595 - -
- 0:22:19 593
563 - -
540 o 5
481 o 5
- 0:24:07 479
426 - -

Id

Humpoleckd 50

Cas

Body

836

Celkem

843
840
836
830
825
821
821
818
815
813
807
804
789
788
788
785
781
780
777
775
768
766
763
755
749
749
741
741
739
736
736
734
733
730
729
728
719
713
711
706
705
702
698
695
695
689
681
676
675
672
670
666
664
662
652
647
644
641
639
638
633
624
620
619
610
606
604
603
600
600
599
595
593
585
563
560
555
540
536
521
518
517
495
494
482
481
479
471
450
438
426
425
419
417
415
407
403
402
390
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
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www.triatlet-tour.cz

Jméno

Podhorska Gabriela
Seredova Markéta
Miksova Blanka
Cernd Lenka
Kratochvil Martin
Novék Michal
Adamec Milan
Vavfinek Pavel
Civrny Ales
Sobotkovd Iva
Vosyka Ladislav
Davidova Sarka
Jaro3 Radek
Kopec Ladislav
Seemannova Markéta
Draxlerova Eliska
Vavfinkova Pavlina
Popkova Romana
Vafa Zdenék
Huml Jifi
Podhorsky Roman
Pavlas Ondrej
Danesi Maurizio
Goldman Marek
Kavalir Jakub

Kréil Tomas
Némec Jifi
Peltkdnova Aneta
Prokopova Natélie
Rada Jan

Kotéra Jifi

Bouda Jan

Dusek Martin
Maly Daniel
Cumpelik Martin
Vitd Josef
Sobotka Petr

Tym/mésto

BRUNKA SILVINI

Dolni Krupa

Havli¢kdv Brod
Sotesport

Hofice

Havlickdv Brod

KT™M

Havli¢khv Brod
Havlickdv Brod

AZ Tym Svétld nad Sazavou
Medou Humpolec
Medou Humpolec
VSA, Zebrak
Softwareone

EY Ceska republika
Amcykl Humpolec
VELOSPORT Domazlice
Brunka SILVINI

team ONPA racing
Zivot na kole Brno
Praha

Eleven Mercedes Mitas
Humpolec

Atletika Vlasim

Remi CrossFit

Medou Humpolec
Eleven Mercedes Mitas
Havlickdv Brod

Bouda Eliteteam Trebori
Veloservis Team

Praha 4

SK Prosek

Eurofoam Sport Team
SK Termit

c

= B 0

Bruncap Béh kolem Orliku IRONieMAN Vystrkovska 250 Humpoleckd 50

Cas Body Cas Body Cas Body Cas Body Cas Body
- = - - 2:25:40 389 = - - -
- - - - 2:25:40 389 - - - -
- - 1:06:28 387 - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - 3:17:32 370
- - - - = - - - 3:20:04 349
- - - - - - - - 3:21:27 338
- B = - - - - - 3:21:56 334
- - - - - - 0:26:26 332 - -
- - 1:09:57 302 = = - - - -
- - 1:09:57 302 - - - - - -
- - 1:10:53 279 = = - - - -
- - 1:11:08 273 - - - - - -
- - 1:11:08 273 = = - - - -
- - - - - - - - 3:34:03 234
- - 1:13:13 223 = = - - - -
- - 1:13:15 222 - - - - - -
- B - - - - 0:28:13 220 = -
- - 1:13:38 213 - - - - - -
- B - - - - 0:28:29 204 = -
- - - - - - - - 3:38:34 196
s s s o 2:44:37 180 5 5 s 5
R - - - 2:53:00 87 - - - -
- > = - - - - - DsQ 1
- - - - DNF 1 - - - -
- . - - DNF 1 - - - -
- - - - DNF 1 - - - -
s o DNF 1 = o = = S s
- - - - DNF 1 - - - -
s o DNF 1 = o = = S s
- - - - DNF 1 - - - -
- - - o = = - - 4:02:20 1
- - - - - - - - DNF 1
- B = - - - - - DNF 1
- - - - - - - - DNF 1
- B = - - - - - DNF 1
- - - - - - - - DNF 1
- B = - - - - - DNF 1

Celkem

389
389
387
370
349
338
334
332
302
302
279
273
273
234
223
222
220
213
204
196
180
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